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Primary Unit Contact Representing e-mail Address Phone 
             

 WO 
Katie Kaufman WO-Engineering kkaufman@fs.fed.us  (703) 605-4522 
Felipe Sanchez WO Research Budget fsanchez@fs.fed.us (202) 205-0833 
Chris Campbell WO Research Engr. cmcampbell@fs.fed.us (202) 236-7381 
  
 Regions 
Vacant Region 1     
Marc Staley Region 2 marcusstaley@fs.fed.us (303) 275-5177 
Patrick Leyba Region 3 pleyba01@fs.fed.us (505) 842-3851 
Ryan Stone Region 4 rlstone@fs.fed.us (801) 625-5231 
Vacant Region 5  
Tom Lockhart Region 6 tlockhart@fs.fed.us (503)808-2310 
Vacant Region 8  
Kevin Contardi Region 9 kcontardi@fs.fed.us  (414) 297-1170 
Eric Antrim Region 10 eantrim@fs.fed.us (907) 586-8717 
 
 Research 
Mark J McDonough Southern Station mjmcdonough@fs.fed.us   (828) 257-4851 
Vacant PNW Station  
Vacant PSW Station  
Sokjae Cho Northern Station scho@fs.fed.us  (610) 557-4120 
Frank McArthur RMRS fmcarthur@fs.fed.us  (970) 498-1048 
Vacant FPL  
 
 T & D 
Kathie Snodgrass Missoula T&D ksnodgrass@fs.fed.us (406) 329-3922 
Kathy Kreyns San Dimas T&D kkreyns@fs.fed.us  (909) 599-1267x299 
 
 
Alternate Unit Contacts Regional AQM 
John "Jack" Babon Region 1 jkbabon@fs.fed.us  (406) 791-7752 
Vacant Region 2  
Vacant Region 3  
Vacant Region 4  
Vacant Region 5  
Vacant Region 6  
Vacant Region 8  
Vacant Region 9  
Darlene Rilatos Region 10 drilatos@fs.fed.us  (907) 586-7903 
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